R
Full Range of HVAC&R Line Products
R
R
R
R
R
R

Capacity
in TR*
Evaporator
Capacity
in TR*
Condenser
No of plate (N)
Heat Transfer
Area/plate (m2)
Total Heat
Transfer Area
(m2)
Volume/channel
(Litre)
Total Volume (Litre)
1 DA-R050-14CS47 1.5 2.0 14 0.0255 (N-2)*0.0255 0.038 (N-1)*0.038
2 DA-R050-20CS7P8 2.0 3.0 20 0.0255 (N-2)*0.0255 0.038 (N-1)*0.038
3 DA-R050-30CS7P8 3.0 4.0 30 0.0255 (N-2)*0.0255 0.038 (N-1)*0.038
4 DA-R050-44CS7P8 5.0 6.0 44 0.0255 (N-2)*0.0255 0.038 (N-1)*0.038
5 DA-R095-H38B-S9 7.5 8.5 38 0.0475 (N-2)*0.0475 0.076 (N-1)*0.076
6 DA-R095-H44B-S9 10 11 44 0.0475 (N-2)*0.0475 0.076 (N-1)*0.076
Dimensional Data
Sr.
No.
Model no